Stand Fan.
11
0
9
20
20
20
07
20
18
• 3 Curved Blade.
• Silver Chrome Casing.
• Metal Round Base/
  Metal Cross Base.
• Swing with
  Synchronous
  Motor.
READY STOCK
READY STOCK
18” 20-30”
SIZE POWER VOLT SPEED DIMENSION WEIGHT
(INCH) (W) (V) (RPM) (CM) (KG)
SF-NSW18/1-TH 18 80 220 1400 50 x 48 x 166 11.5
SF-NSW20/1-TH 20 110 220 1400 55 x 50 x 168 13.69
SF-NSW24/1-TH 24 167 220 1400 68 x 50 x 174 16.09
SF-NSW26/1-TH 26 225 220 1400 72 x 50 x 178 16.57
SF-NSW30/1-TH 30 258 220 1400 82 x 50 x 180 17.83
CODE
Aplikasi Pemasangan :
Pabrik, gudang, gedung, dll
2